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13 January 2024

16

Pos
1
2
3
4

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

- Kleine Jagd (Madison)

Nr
1
9
3

10
6
2
7
4

12
8
5

11

Team

HAVIK / VAN SCHIP
KLUGE / REINHARDT
HEIINEN / MALMBERG
AUGENSTEIN / GRONDIN
POLITT / DE VYLDER
MALCHAREK / RUEGG
DONEGA / DE LISI
PETIT / MOORE
HAUGSTED / FYNBO
BIRKEMOSE / SKIVILD
RUGOVAC / ABMA
MULLER / PIRIUS

Classification after 16 events
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14-01-2024 01:00:22

Nr
1
6
3
9

10
7
4
2

12
8
5

11

Team

HAVIK Yoeri / VAN SCHIP Jan Willem
POLITT Nils / DE VYLDER Lindsay
HEIINEN Philip / MALMBERG Matias
KLUGE Roger / REINHARDT Theo
AUGENSTEIN Moritz / GRONDIN Donavan
DONEGA Matteo / DE LISI Nicold
PETIT Clément / MOORE Peter
MALCHAREK Moritz / RUEGG Lukas
HAUGSTED Conrad / FYNBO Anders
BIRKEMOSE Arne / SKIVILD Robin
RUGOVAC Denis / ABMA Elmar
MULLER Tobias / PIRIUS Hans

Laps
0
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Finish Points
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Nations
NED / NED
GER / BEL
NED / DEN
GER / GER
GER/FRA
ITA/SUI
FRA / USA
GER / SUI
DEN / DEN
DEN/ DEN
CZE /| NED
GER / GER

Results by CyclingMaster software

Points
134
81
81
75
60
82
38
19
15
42
40
23
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